Change of Transporter from Teton Pipe Line Corporation, May 1, 1964. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th day of April	IUMBER OF OPIES RECEIVED					201 - 449710	
SANTA FE, NEW MENICO (Rev. 7-60) Santa FE, NEW MENICO (Rev. 7-60) CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AURINE LASTING (Rev. 7-60) Conserver Conserver Conserver (Rev. 7-60) Conserver Response Conserver Response Conserver Response Conserver Response Conserver Response Mathematication Section Note Section Mathematication Section Pipe Line Division Section Mathematication S			EW MEXICO O	L CONSERVA	TION COMM ON	FORM C-110	
Remarks Price Tree ORIGNAL AND 4 CORES WITH THE APPROXIMATE ON 100 CAS Comparison of Operation Price Tree ORIGNAL AND 4 Cories with The APPROXIMATE ON 100 CAS Constructual Oil Company Runge Company Tail Letter Section Poil Mascon, North Delloware If well produces all or condensate End there (State, Fred Fee) If well produces all or condensate K If well produces all or condensate K Kest of the same State, Fred Fee) Prederal Price Dill Transportation Co., Inc. Box 120 (Fipe Line Division) National Company If well produces all or condensate Millend, Texas, TSTO4 Phillips Petroleum Co. Price Price Anderes for which approved copy of this form is to be small Resident construct of casing head gas (K or			SAN	ITA FE, NEW	MEXICO	(Rev. 7. 60)	
Remarks Price Tree ORIGNAL AND 4 CORES WITH THE APPROXIMATE ON 100 CAS Comparison of Operation Price Tree ORIGNAL AND 4 Cories with The APPROXIMATE ON 100 CAS Constructual Oil Company Runge Company Tail Letter Section Poil Mascon, North Delloware If well produces all or condensate End there (State, Fred Fee) If well produces all or condensate K If well produces all or condensate K Kest of the same State, Fred Fee) Prederal Price Dill Transportation Co., Inc. Box 120 (Fipe Line Division) National Company If well produces all or condensate Millend, Texas, TSTO4 Phillips Petroleum Co. Price Price Anderes for which approved copy of this form is to be small Resident construct of casing head gas (K or	OIL	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION					
Terrative	GAS	. Τ(TRANSPO	RT OIL AND	NATURAL GAS	STFICE O. C. C.	
Construction Oil Courpany Less of Continental Oil Courpany Reage Control Reage Control Reage Pool Massel, Federal 19-3 Sector Foderal, Federal 19-3 Pool Massel, North Delaware End Less (Sinte Fed Fee) Foderal, Federal, Fed	OPERATOR	1			Mary 1	10.50 11/10	
Continental Oil Company Russelly Federal 19—3 Unit Letter 12 Contained State (Federal 19—3) Mason, North Delaware Russelly Federal 19—32 Contained (Letter (State, Federal 19—32) Mason, North Delaware Contained (Letter (State, Federal 19—32) State (Letter (State, Federal 19—32) If (will produces all or condensate in all produces of which approved copy of this form is to be small because (Letter 101) Authorized transport of all 2 or condensate in the form (State 19 of the form is to be small because (Pipe Line Division) If (will produces all or condensate in the form (State 19 of the form is to be small) If (State 19 of the form is to be small) New Fell State (Letter 19 of the form is to be small) If (State 19 of the form is to be small) Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box (791, Midland, Texas Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box (291, Midland, Texas New Fell Condense in Transporter (Ack one) Other (suplem below) New Rell Condense in Condense			ATOMAL AND 4	COPIES WITH I	1	Well No	
Construction Sector Tomaking Sector Tomaking Pool MsSon, North Pelaware Kind of Lease (State, Fad fee) Range If well posters of or condensate Unit Latter Sector Tomaking MsSon, North Pelaware Unit Latter Sector Tomaking MsSon, North Pelaware Mster Sector Tomaking Range MsSon, North Pelaware Mster Sector Tomaking Range MsSon, North Pelaware Mster Sector Tomaking Range Antholized transportation Co., Inc. Box 3200 Mster Give address to which approved capy of this form is to be sent? Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 751, Midland, Texas Mster Give address to which approved capy of this form is to be sent? Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 751, Midland, Texas Mster Give address to which approved capy of this form is to be sent? Chase is cot being sold, give reasons and also explain its present dispection Chase in Omership Mster Chase is Comparison Action Prove the componention of the old conservation Commission have been compiled with. Executed bit the 29th day of April Other (explain balow) Other set and the day of the Old conservation Commission have been compiled with. <t< td=""><td></td><td>any</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>		any					
Pool Kind of Lease (State, Fei/Fee) Wason, North Delaware User 1 etter Section Towards Range If well product till of condensate User 1 etter Section 20 32 Antholized transporter till of condensate Iser 1 etter Section 20 32 Antholized transporter till of Condensate Iser Condensate Box 3120 20 32 Antholized transporter till of Condensate Iser Condensate Box 3120 Matters ettre address to whick approved copy of hits form is to be sent? New Tell Iser Condensate 2-1 60 Box 751, Midland, Texas Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 751, Midland, Texas If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present dispations: Change in Transporter (okerk and) Ob Reason(S) FOR FILING (please chack proper box) New Tell Change in Transporter (okerk and) Oil Condensate Ober (opplain below) Oil Towards and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th And of April Oll CONSERVATION COMMISSION By SigNet ROBERT GAULT IIF The			Range	20			
Reson, Rortz Delaware Generation of analysis If well positions of a condensate are indicating of an analysis of analysis of an analysis of an analysis of ana		20			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If well produces all or condensate Unit Letter Section Township Runse Authorized transporter of all [4] or condensate [] Address (size address to value approved carry of this form in to be sent) heStern Oil Transportation Co., Inc. Box 3120 (Pige Line Division) Ta Ges Actually Connected? Yes X_NO	Mason, North Delawar	e		_		red, fee)	
Authorized transporter of all [4] or condensate kestern Oil Transportation Co., Inc. [Pipe Line Division] Authorized transport of casing head gas [] Or dry gas [] Date Con- Netherized transport of casing head gas [] Or dry gas [] Date Con- Prevent [] Phillips Petroleum Co. Phillips Petroleum Co. REASON(5) FOR FILING (ploase check proper box) New Tell		nsate			Township		
kestern Oil Transportation Co., Inc. Box 3120 Midland, Texas, 79704. Midland, Texas, 79704. Authous data support of casing head as (1) or dry as [] Date Contains head as (2) or dry as [] Date Contains head as (2) or dry as [] Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1.60 Box 791, Midland, Texas Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1.60 Box 791, Midland, Texas If as is not being mid. give reasons and also capisin its present disposition: Change in Transporter (drek ore) Dite (capism being) New Well Change in Transporter (drek ore) Other (explain being) Dite (capism being) Oil			K			1 -	
(Pipe Line Division) Milland, Texas, 79704 Authorized unaporter of casing head gas X or dry gas Date Con No Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 791, Midland, Texas If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Change in Transporter (Acck one) Other (explain below) New Teil					anood to anten approved	copy of this form is to be sent	
Is Gas Actually Connected? Yes X No Authorized transporter of casing head gas X or dry gas Due clon Decector 2-1 60 Address (give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 751, Midland, Texas If gas is not being mold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain being) New Well Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain being) Other (explain being) Oil Condensate Other (explain being) Other (explain being) Oil Condensate Other (explain being) Remarks Change of Transporter from Teton Pipe Line Corporation, May 1, 1964. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th day of April	western Oil Transpor	Inc.	Box 3120				
Authorized transporter of casing head gas () Date Con- bare Con- Change in Oraciship	(Pipe Line Div		tually Comment	Midland,	Texas, 79704		
Phillips Petroleum Co. 2-1 60 Box 791, Midland, Texas If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FillING (please check proper box) New Teil Change in Ownership Image: Change in Ownership Out Out ownership Image: Change in Ownership Out Change in Ownership Image: Change in Ownership Out Out ownership Image: Change in Ownership Out Out ownership Image: Change in Ownership Out Casing head gas Image: Condensate Casing head gas Condensate Image: Condensate Remarks Change of Transporter from Teton Pipe Line Corporation, May 1, 1964. Executed mis the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed mis the 29th day of April 10 64 Out CONSERVATION COMMISSION Py SIGNED ROSIRT GAULT HF Title Staff Supervisor Company Continental Oil Company Address Box 46C, Hobbs, N. M.	Authorized transporter of oncire hard			+			
If gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Well Change in Ownership Change in Transporter (check one) Other (explain below) Oil Other (explain below) Oil Condensate Remarks Change of Transporter from Teton Pipe Line Corporation, May 1, 1964. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th day of April .19 Oil CONSERVATION COMMISSION By SIGNED ROBERT GAULT INF Title Staff Supervisor Campany Address Mate Address	menorized dansporter of casing nead ga	s 👞 or dry gas	nected	nuaress (give ad	aress to which approved	copy of this form is to be sent)	
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Weil	Phillips Petroleum C	0.	2-1 60	Box 791,	Midland, Texas		
REASON(S) FOR FILING (please check proper box) New Weil	If gas is not being sold, give reasons an	d also explain its r	resent disposition:	<u> </u>			
Change of Transporter from Teton Pipe Line Corporation, May 1, 1964. The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th day of April	Change in Tran Oil	sporter (check one) •••• 🔀 Dry G	as			· · []	
The undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with. Executed this the 29th day of April	Remarks	····		•. •	······		
Executed this the 29th day of April							
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By Approved by SIGNED: ROBERT GAULT HI Title Title Title Staff Supervisor Company Continental Oil Company Date Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	The undersigned certifies that the Ru	les and Regulatio	ons of the Oil Con	servation Comm	ission have been comp	olied with.	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION By Approved by SIGNED: ROBERT GAULT HI Title Title Title Staff Supervisor Company Continental Oil Company Date Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	Executed th	s the 29th	day of ADri	.1	10 64		
Approved by SIGNED: ROBERT GAULT III Title Staff Supervisor Company Date Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.				By			
Title Staff Supervisor Company Date Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.				SIGNED	ROBERT GAULT HE		
Company Company Date Continental Oil Company Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	11			Title			
Company Continental Oil Company Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	11			-	f Supervisor		
Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	Tipp (
Address Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.				A <i>L</i>	inontal Att	A	
Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.	Date			Address	inental 011	Company	
Box 460, Hobbs, N. M.							
NMOCC (3) FILE	NMOCC (3) FILE			Box	460, Hobbs,	N. M.	